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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Laurel Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Hit Em Up
2 Assclowns
3 Going Postal
4 Chain Reaction
5 They Let Us "N"
6 NoThInG  LeFt :)
7 Splitz or Swallows
8 We Don't Give a Split
9 Bloodline

10 Turn it Loose

11 The Family
12 Brownstone, LLC
13 Us & Tim
14 2 KINGS & A QUEEN
15 Cerberus
16 3 Thumbs Down
17 Chosen Ones
18 The Big Three
19 SMAQ
20 Third Strike

21 The Spin Dawgs
22 High BALLZ
23 Fire N Ice
24 Oreo's DOUBLE STUFF
25 J 2.5
26 2 C's & 1 D
27 Unknown
28 Alley Oops!!
29 Jocko Gang
30 B.E.A.T. Me

31 3 Some
32 Smooth Rollers
33 BROKEN PIECES
34 Six Eyes
35 Why Not
36 Strike 'Em Up
37 The Goofy Goobers
38 2 Papi's & a Mami
39 Queensmen
40 The Incredibowls

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/13   6- 33  40- 29   2- 11  28- 23  20- 25  22-  5  14- 21  38- 39  26- 31  10- 37
Wk03  09/20  11- 30  15- 34  33- 22  35- 32  37- 18  13-  2  12- 14  19-  4   9- 24  25- 16
Wk04  09/27  22-  3  38-  1  30- 13  36- 17  16- 31  21- 33  14-  5  10- 29  20-  7  18- 39
Wk05  10/04  13- 40  19-  6   3- 21  27- 26  39- 24  12- 30   2- 14  25- 34  37- 28  31-  4

Wk06  10/11  21- 15  10- 11  40- 12   8-  9   4-  7   5-  3  14- 33  18-  1  16- 35  24- 29
Wk07  10/18  12- 38  25- 22  15-  5  23- 20  29- 28   2- 40  30- 14  31-  6  39- 36   7- 34
Wk08  10/25   5- 19  18- 13  38-  2  32- 37  34- 35  33- 15  14-  3  24- 11   4- 27  28-  1
Wk09  11/01  35- 34  37- 15   6- 13  36-  8  26- 38  21- 24  19-  5   1-  4  27-  7  32-  9  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/08   2- 10  31- 21  19- 33  17- 16   1- 36  30- 38  40- 14   7- 22  29-  8  35-  6

Wk11  11/15  33- 25  24- 12  10- 30  26- 39   6- 27   3- 19  14- 15  28- 13  34- 23  36- 11
Wk12  11/22  30- 18   7-  5  25-  3   9-  4  11-  8  40- 10  38- 14  35- 21   1- 32  27- 22
Wk13  11/29   3- 31  28-  2  18- 40  20- 29  22- 23  15- 25  14- 19  36- 12   6- 17   8- 13
Wk14  12/06  40- 24  35- 33  31- 15  37- 34  13- 32  38- 18  10- 14  27-  5  11- 26  23- 21
Wk15  12/13  15-  7  36- 30  24- 38  16-  1  21- 17  19- 31  14- 25   8-  2  22-  9  32- 12

Wk16  12/20  38- 28  27-  3   7- 19  39-  6  12- 26  10- 24  18- 14  23- 33  13- 20  17-  5
Wk17  01/03  19- 35   8- 40  28- 10   4- 11   5-  9  25-  7  14- 31  32- 30  21- 37  26-  2
Wk18  01/10  39- 34  37- 13  15- 26   6-  2  17- 36  11-  8  20-  4   3- 27   5- 24   9- 32  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/17  10- 36  23- 15  35- 25  29- 22   2- 20  18- 28  24- 14  17-  3  12- 16   9- 33
Wk20  01/24  25- 27  32- 38  36- 18  34- 13  33- 37  31- 35  17-  7  26- 40   5- 39  20- 30

Wk21  01/31  18-  8  17- 19  27- 31   1- 21  30- 16  24- 36  28- 14   9- 15   2-  4  37-  3
Wk22  02/07  31- 23  26- 10   8- 24   6- 12   3- 39   7- 27  14- 35  20- 38  33- 29  16- 40

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk23  02/14  24- 32   9- 25  23-  7  11-  5  40-  4  28-  8  36- 14  37- 19  30- 34  39- 15

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk24  02/21   7- 17  20- 18  32- 28  22-  2  15- 29  35- 23  14- 27  16- 10   3-  1   4- 38
Wk25  02/28  28- 26  37- 31  17- 35  13- 33  38- 34  36- 32   8- 14  39- 25  40-  6  29- 19
Wk26  03/06  35-  9  16- 24  26- 36  21- 30  19-  1  27- 17  14- 23   4- 18  15- 11  34- 10
Wk27  03/13  25- 20  19- 21  22- 24  15-  8  14- 16  23- 17   6- 37   3- 26   9-  4  27- 10  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/20  36- 20  39-  7   9- 27  12-  3  10-  6   8- 26  32- 14  29- 31  38- 22   1- 25

Wk29  03/27  27- 37   4- 28  20-  8   5- 40  25- 11  23-  9  14- 17  34- 24  19- 13   6- 18
Wk30  04/03   8- 16  29- 35  37- 23   2- 15  18- 22  32- 20  26- 14   1-  7  10- 21  11- 31
Wk31  04/10  23- 39  34- 36  16- 32  33- 38  31- 13  17- 37  14-  9   6- 28  25- 12  22- 24
Wk32  04/17  32-  4   1- 27  39- 17  30- 19  24- 21  26- 16  20- 14  11- 35  18-  5  13-  7
Wk33  04/24  17- 29   6-  8   4- 26   9- 10   7- 12   3- 39  14- 37  22- 36  31-  2  21- 28

Wk34  05/01  26- 34  11- 23  29-  9  40- 25  28-  5  20-  4  16- 14  13- 27  24- 33  12- 35
Wk35  05/08   9-  1  22- 32  34- 20  15- 18  35-  2  37- 29  14- 39  21-  8   7- 30   5- 36
Wk36  05/15  40- 18  24-  5   6- 16  37- 19  30-  8   9-  4  33- 28  15- 21  22- 13   3-  1  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/06  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/13  12- 13  32-  7  18-  9   8- 35  34-  3  24- 17  30-  1  36- 27  16- 19   4- 15
Wk03  09/20   5- 21  17- 28  31- 20  23- 36   1- 40   7- 26   3-  6  27-  8  39- 10  29- 38
Wk04  09/27   2- 12  26- 35  24- 37  32- 27   6- 15  28-  9  40- 11   8- 23   4- 25  34- 19
Wk05  10/04  33-  5   9- 36   7- 16  17-  8  11- 38  35- 20  15- 22  23- 32  29- 18   1- 10

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven RoseBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Steven Rose5/19/2024  8:43 pm  Page 1 of 2



Wacky Wednesday 23-245/15/2024    Week 36 of 36 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk06  10/11  30-  2  20- 27  28- 39  26- 23  22- 19  36- 37  38- 13  32- 17  34- 31   6- 25
Wk07  10/18   3- 33  37-  8  35-  4   9- 32  13- 10  27- 16  19- 21  17- 26   1- 24  11- 18
Wk08  10/25  40- 30  16- 23  36- 29  20- 17  21- 25   8- 39  10- 12  26-  9   6-  7  22- 31
Wk09  11/01  30- 11   3- 39  16- 17   2- 29  40- 12  25- 14  18- 22  28- 31  20- 23  10- 33  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/08  15-  3  39- 32  27- 34  37- 26  12- 18  23-  4  25-  5   9- 20  11- 28  13- 24

Wk11  11/15  38- 40   4- 17   8-  1  16-  9   5- 31  32- 29  18-  2  20- 37  22- 35  21-  7
Wk12  11/22  19- 15  29- 26  23-  6  39- 20   2- 24  17- 34  31- 33  37- 16  13- 36  12- 28
Wk13  11/29  10- 38  34-  9  32- 11   4- 37  33-  7  26-  1  24- 30  16- 39  21- 27   5- 35
Wk14  12/06  25- 19   1- 20  17- 22  29- 16  30- 28   9-  6   7-  3  39-  4  12-  8   2- 36
Wk15  12/13  18- 10   6- 37  26- 13  34- 39   3- 35  20- 11  28- 40   4- 29   5- 23  33- 27

Wk16  12/20  31- 25  11- 16   9- 21   1-  4  40- 36  37- 22  35- 15  29- 34   2- 32  30-  8
Wk17  01/03  24- 18  22- 39  20- 12   6- 29  15- 27  16- 13  36- 38  34-  1  33- 17   3- 23
Wk18  01/10  19- 21   7- 28  18- 25  23- 40  31- 38  30-  1  10- 16  14- 22  29- 12  35- 33  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/17   7- 31  13-  4  37-  5  11- 34  38-  8  39- 21  27- 19   1-  6  30- 26  40- 32
Wk20  01/24  28- 24  21- 29  16-  2  22-  1  19- 23   4- 12   8- 10   6- 11   3-  9  15- 14

Wk21  01/31  35-  7  12- 34  39- 33  13-  6  10- 32  29-  5  23- 25  11- 22  40- 20  38- 26
Wk22  02/07  36- 28   5-  1   4- 30  21- 11  25- 17  34-  2  32- 18  22- 13  15- 37  19-  9

35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54
Wk23  02/14  27- 35   2-  6  29-  3  12- 22  18- 26   1- 33  17- 31  13- 21  38- 16  10- 20

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk24  02/21   8- 36  33- 11  34- 40   5- 13  31-  9   6- 30  26- 24  21- 12  19- 39  25- 37
Wk25  02/28  23- 27  30- 22   1- 15   2- 21  24- 20  11-  3   9-  7  12-  5  10-  4  18- 16
Wk26  03/06  32-  8   3- 13   6- 38  33- 12   7- 37  22- 40  20- 28   5-  2  25- 29  31- 39
Wk27  03/13  12- 30  40- 29  36- 13  11-  5  34- 38   1- 31  28- 39   7- 35  33-  2  32- 18  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/20  17- 23  40- 21  11- 19  30-  5  28- 16  13- 15  37- 35   2- 33  18- 34  24-  4

Wk29  03/27  26- 32  15- 12  22- 10   3-  2  35- 39  21- 38  16- 36  33- 30  31-  1   7- 29
Wk30  04/03   9- 17  38-  5  13- 25  40- 33  36-  4  12- 19  39- 27  30-  3  24-  6  28- 34
Wk31  04/10  20- 26  19-  2  21- 18  15- 30  27- 29   5- 10   4-  8   3- 40   7- 11  35-  1
Wk32  04/17  37-  9  10- 33  12- 31  38-  3   8- 34   2- 25  29- 23  40- 15  28- 22  36-  6
Wk33  04/24  16- 20  25- 30   5- 24  19- 40  23-  1  33- 18  34- 32  15- 38  35- 13  27- 11

Wk34  05/01  39- 37  18-  3   2-  7  10- 15  32-  6  30- 31   1- 17  38- 19  36- 21   8- 22
Wk35  05/08   4- 16  31- 40  33- 28  25- 38  17- 11   3- 24   6- 26  19- 10  27- 12  23- 13
Wk36  05/15  17- 27  36- 29  26- 25  14- 23  34- 12  39- 35  10- 31  38- 11  32-  7   2- 20  Manually assigned


